

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 27, 2021**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-75	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark	Roselle	1	Villani*	\$210.00	\$0.01
				On Time	\$220.00	
				By Faith	\$234.00	
				Busy Bee	\$238.00	
				Jaris	\$241.00	
				First Care Medical	\$243.00	
				Prestige	\$248.00	
				H & A	\$255.00	
				Jawa	\$268.00	
				George Dapper	\$327.80	
CS-80	Union County Vo-Tech. - Scotch Plains Aide	Linden	2	First Care Medical *	\$99.00	\$0.01
				By Faith	\$111.00	
				On The Dot	\$120.00	
				Prestige	\$138.00	
				Jaris	\$138.00	
				Villani	\$175.00	
				George Dapper	\$232.10	
				Madison Coach	\$270.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
CS-102	Inroads to Opportunity - Roselle Aide	Linden	6	J & J *	\$369.00	\$1.50
				K & S	\$388.00	
				Madison Coach	\$416.00	
				Villani	\$420.00	
				First Care Medical	\$439.00	
CS-145	Piscataway Regional Day - Piscataway Aide	Roselle	5	K & S*	\$200.00	\$0.95
				First Care Medical	\$209.00	
				By Faith	\$250.00	
				Madison Coach	\$384.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 27, 2021**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-169	Union Cty. Vo-Tech. /Magnet - Sc. Pl. Aide	Linden	1	First Care Medical*	\$99.00	\$0.01
				On The Dot	\$110.00	
				By Faith	\$111.00	
				Prestige	\$138.00	
				Villani	\$175.00	
				Madison Coach	\$290.00	
				Jaris	\$320.00	
				Jawa On Time	\$329.00 \$360.00	
CS-191	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Rahway	1	Prestige*	\$148.00	\$0.95
				Jaris	\$160.00	
				First Care Medical	\$169.00	
				Villani	\$175.00	
				By Faith	\$175.00	
				H & A	\$298.00	
				Jawa	\$348.00	
				On Time Madison Coach	\$360.00 \$416.00	
CS-242	Terrill Middle School - Scotch Plains	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Prestige*	\$188.00	\$0.95
				On The Dot	\$189.00	
				By Faith	\$216.00	
				On Time	\$220.00	
				First Care Medical	\$229.00	
				Jaris	\$231.00	
				Busy Bee	\$242.00	
				George Dapper Madison Coach	\$327.80 \$383.00	
CS-273	New Roads School - Somerset Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	1	Prestige*	\$260.00	\$0.95
				By Faith	\$271.00	
				Jaris	\$312.00	
				Busy Bee	\$316.00	
				First Care Medical	\$339.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 27, 2021**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-284	Craig Lower/Middle School - Mtn. Lakes	Garwood	1	K & S*	\$288.00	\$0.95
				First Care Medical	\$299.00	
				Jaris	\$308.00	
				Madison Coach	\$383.00	
CS-285	Chapel Hill Academy - Lincoln Park	West Orange	1	K & S*	\$260.00	\$0.95
				First Care Medical	\$269.00	
				Jaris	\$270.00	
				On Time	\$275.00	
				Jawa	\$287.00	
				Busy Bee	\$302.00	
				Madison Coach	\$383.00	
CS-306	Union Cty. Vo-Tech.Magnet - Sc. Pln.	New Providence	30	J & J*	\$250.00	\$1.50
				Golden Arrow	\$289.00	
				Madison Coach	\$295.00	
CS-324	Scotch Plains/Fanwood H.S. - Sc. Plns. Aide	Scotch Plains/Fanwood	4	Villani*	\$160.00	\$0.01
				First Care Medical	\$199.00	
				By Faith	\$200.00	
				K & S	\$220.00	
				Golden Arrow	\$239.00	
				Madison Coach	\$288.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 27, 2021**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-326	YCS Sawtelle Lrning. Ctr. - Montclair Aide	Roselle	1	Jaris*	\$290.00	\$1.00
				K & S	\$318.00	
				First Care Medical	\$339.00	
				Madison Coach	\$390.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
CS-327	Deron I - Union Aide	North Plainfield	1	On The Dot*	\$239.00	\$0.01
				Villani	\$280.44	
				By Faith	\$290.00	
				K & S	\$290.00	
				Jaris	\$294.00	
				First Care Medical	\$299.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
				Jawa	\$389.00	
				Madison Coach	\$389.00	
CS-331	Pillar Elementary - Livingston Aide	Roselle	1	K & S*	\$360.00	\$0.95
				First Care Medical	\$369.00	
				H & A	\$394.00	
				Madison Coach	\$436.00	
				On Time	\$450.00	
				Jawa	\$465.00	
CS-354	Honor Ridge Academy - Clark Aide	Union	1	On The Dot*	\$268.00	\$0.01
				K & S	\$308.00	
				Jaris	\$320.00	
				By Faith	\$330.00	
				First Care Medical	\$339.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
				Madison Coach	\$395.00	

**RESULTS OF SPECIAL EDUCATION & VOCATIONAL TRANSPORTATION BID - JANUARY 27, 2021**

<b>ROUTE #</b>	<b>SCHOOL(S)</b>	<b>DISTRICT</b>	<b># PUPILS</b>	<b>CONTRACTORS</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>ADJUSTED MILE</b>
CS-372	First Children - Fanwood Aide	Cranford	1	Golden Arrow*	\$325.00	\$2.00
				H & A	\$335.00	
				K & S	\$338.00	
				First Care Medical	\$359.00	
				On Time	\$360.00	
				Jawa	\$391.00	
				Madison Coach	\$415.00	
CS-720	Union Cty. Vo.-Tech./Magnet - Sc. Pl.	Union	1	Villani*	\$175.00	\$0.01
				J & J	\$250.00	
				Madison Coach	\$323.00	